T H E  L E A D E R  I N  C O N D E N S I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
QuickFacts
Ratings & Specifications
Model
NCB-190/060H NCB-190/080H NCB-240/110H NCB-240/130H NCB-250/150H
Product Approvals
CSA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
SCAQMD 1146.2
(NOx, <20 ppm) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Low lead
(<0.25%, DHW only) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ASME Yes “H” stamp Yes “H” stamp Yes “H” stamp Yes “H” stamp Yes “H” stamp
AHRI Number 205661696 205661697 205400817 205400818 205400819
Energy Star Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Space Heating Ratings
AFUE, % 95.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 95.0
Heating Capacity,
MBH 56 74 102 120 138
Applications
Air Handler Closed Loop Hydronic Heating Systems
For NCB-H technical drawings of specific installations and requirements please visit NavienInc.com
Product Features NCB-H: The Inside Story
Heating Input Ranges
Model Heating (BTU/H) DHW (BTU/H)
NCB-190/060H 11,000–60,000
10,700–160,000
NCB-190/080H 11,000–80,000
NCB-240/110H 13,000–110,000
13,300–199,900
NCB-240/130H 13,000–130,000
NCB-250/150H 14,000–150,000 14,000–210,000
Temperature Range Settings
Item Temperature Range
°F (°C) Remarks
Space